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ORGANIZATION/BUSINESS FIRST LAST CITY EMAIL

WaKeeney Travel & Tourism Cathy Albert WaKeeney calbert@ruraltel.net

Home Communications Tina Anderson Galva tanderson@hci-ks.com

Tri-County Area Chamber of Commerce Tandi Arevalo Herington tricountyherington@sbcglobal.net

Arvonia Historic Preservation Society Susan Evans Atchison Osage City arvoniaks@gmail.com

Ottawa County Economic Development Phil Aumick Minneapolis ottawacountyedc@att.net

Nex-Tech Maggie Basgall Lenora mabasgall@nex-tech.com

The Midland Railroad Hotel Rick Benton Wilson rick.benton@outlook.com

The Historic Wolf Hotel Steven Bohrer Ellinwood mccord_christopher@hotmail.com

Chanute Area Chamber of Commerce & Office of Tourism Jane Brophy Chanute director@chanutechamber.com

Garnett Area Chamber of Commerce/Garnett Tourism Jennifer Brummel Garnett garnettchamber@embarqmail.com

Medicine Lodge Chamber of Commerce Cindy Brungardt Medicine Lodge mlchamber@sctelcom.net

Ellis High School Alumni Assn. Nickole Byers Ellis nickole_10_@hotmail.com

Coffeyville Convention and Visitors Bureau Samantha Caresio Coffeyville chambercvb@coffeyville.com

Jefferson County Economic Development Brittany Chaplin Oskaloosa brittany@jfcoksed.com

Kansas Sampler Foundation Kim Clark Inman kim@kansassampler.org

City of Woodbine Janet Conner Woodbine JConner67492@yahoo.com

City of El Dorado Jennifer Cook El Dorado jcook@city.eldoks.com

Hope Community Projects Committee Danielle Coup Hope daniellecoup@fnbks.com

KDWPT Linda Craghead Topeka linda.craghead@ksoutdoors.co0m

Arkansas City Convention and Visitor Bureau Pam Crain Arkansas City cts@arkcitychamber.org

Lincoln County Tourism Coalition Kathie Crispin Lincoln postrockscoutmuseum@yahoo.com

Fresh Seven Coffee Kale Dankenbring St. Francis info@freshsevencoffee.com

Pratt Area Chamber of Commerce Kimberly DeClue Pratt executivedirector@prattkansas.org

Cheyenne County Development Corporation Helen Dobbs St. Francis director@ccdcks.com

Lucas Chamber of Commerce Connie Dougherty Lucas lucascoc@wtciweb.com

KDWPT Andrea Etzel Topeka andrea.etzel@travelks.com

Arvonia Historic Preservation Society Paula Evans Lebo arvoniaks@gmail.com

Bennington City Council Vanessa Everhart Bennington everhart@eaglecom.net

As You Wish Services Tiphanie Figurski Norton Tiphaniefigurski@gmail.com

HBT Productions Stephanie Flanagan Salina steph@hbtproductions.com

Grant County Tourism/Kansas B & B Assoc Lynda Fort Ulysses fort@pld.com

National Orphan Train Museum Shaley George Concordia curator@orphantraindepot.org

Jewell County Community Development Assoc. Lisa Goodheart Glen Elder soxer@nckcn.com

Around Kansas Deb Goodrich - Bisel Topeka debbisel@yahoo.com

Sarah Green Wichita sarah.hill.green@gmail.com

Clay County Museum Cathy Haney Clay Center ccmuseum@twinvalley.net

Woodbine City Council Dawn Harold Woodbine woodbinesprinkles@yahoo.com

Cloud County Tourism Susie Haver Concordia susanhaver@cloudcountytourism.com

Tri-County Area Chamber of Commerce Vickie Hawkes Herington tricountyherington@sbcglobal.net

Wabaunsee County Economic Development Tracy Henry Alma tracyhenry@embarqmail.com

Lincoln County Economic Development Foundation Becky Hillegeist Beverly lizzybeh@hotmail.com

Kansas Explorer #5907 Joe Hirsch McPherson joehirsch11@gmail.com

Peabody Dreamers Club (PDC) Megan Holt Peabody mholt@amfam.com

Greeley County Community Development Christy Hopkins Tribune clhopkins@fairpoint.net

Rooks County Economic Development Roger Hrabe Stockton rooksed@ruraltel.net

Marion County Economic Development Teresa Huffman Marion thuffman@marioncoks.net

Tri-County Area Chamber of Commerce Tammie Jinkerson-Prosch Herington tricountyherington@sbcglobal.net

City of Marion Terry Jones Marion terry@marionks.net

Tri-County Area Chamber of Commerce Wendy Jones Herington tricountyherington@sbcglobal.net

Cloud County Tourism Audrey Kalivoda Concordia audreycloudcounty@gmail.com

Buffalo Bill Cultural Center Raelene Keller Oakley info@buffalobilloakley.org

Prairie Hollow Productions Dave Kendall Dover davekendall52@gmail.com

Kitchen 4 Hire, LLC Phyll Klima Salina emmap917@gmail.com

Washunga Days Festival/GROW Council Grove Deidre Knight Council Grove deidre.e.knight@gmail.com

Brown Grand Theatre Emily Krampe Concordia browngrandtheater@gmail.com

Ellsworth-Kanopolis Area Chamber of Commerce Carol Kratzer Ellsworth ecofc@eaglecom.net

Arts & Memories Museum Keith Kraushaar Riley kck2455@hotmail.com

Arts & Memories Museum Rita Kraushaar Riley kck2455@hotmail.com

Iola Area Chamber of Commerce/Tourism/ KS Sampler Board Shelia Lampe Piqua shelialampe@hotmail.com

Kansas Sampler Foundation WenDee LaPlant Inman wendee@kansassampler.org

Lincoln County Economic Development Foundation Kelly Larson Lincoln lcedfdirector@outlook.com

Lindsborg CVB Holly Lofton Lindsborg cvbdir@lindsborgcity.org

Cloud County Historical Museum Aline Luecke Concordia alineluecke@nckcn.com

Republic County Economic Development Luke Mahin Courtland luke_mahin@hotmail.com

Peabody Dreamer's Club Shane Marler Peabody shaneandmorgan@yahoo.com

Peabody Dreamer's Club & City of Hillsboro Morgan Marler Peabody shaneandmorgan@yahoo.com

Turkey Roost Donna Martin Dexter paint@sktc.net

Sunflower RC&D Area, Inc. Dollie Mathes Harper dollie@sunflowerrcd.com

City of Goodland Suzanne McClure Goodland suzanne.mcclure@cityofgoodland.org

Kansas Rural Communities Foundation Kally McConkey Wamego krcf@wamego.net
The Historic Wolf Hotel Chris McCord Ellinwood mccord_christopher@hotmail.com

Prairie Hollow Productions Laura Mead Dover lauramead108@gmail.com

Peabody Dreamer's Club Brent Miles Peabody shaneandmorgan@yahoo.com

Buffalo Bill Cultural Center Laurie Millensifer Oakley info@buffalobilloakley.org

Washington County Tourism Gloria Moore Washington ecdevo@bluevalley.net

Tri-County Area Chamber of Commerce Ed Mueller Herington tricountyherington@sbcglobal.net

Tri-County Area Chamber of Commerce Susan Mueller Herington tricountyherington@sbcglobal.net

Marquette Historical Society Darell Naegele Marquette marquette@lrmutual.com

Smith Center Chamber of Commerce Joan Nech Smith Center scchamber@smithcenter.net

Discover Salina Naturally Mark Neubrand Salina mneubrand@cox.net

AG am in Kansas Heather Newell Topeka heather@trinitymaretinggroup.net

Ellsworth-Kanopolis Area Chamber of Commerce Tony Newell Ellsworth tony@anthonynewell.com

Janzen Family Farms Norm Oeding Newton normo@elbingks.com

Tri-County Rural by Choice Kenzie Olejnik St. Marys kenzie.olejnik@yahoo.com

Ness County Economic Development Chris Palmberg Ness City nessecodevo@gbta.net

Ellis Chamber of Commerce Dena Patee Ellis ellischamber@eaglecom.net

Glen Elder Community Club Sheila Paxson Glen Elder rspaxson@nckcn.com

Kansas Rural Communities Foundation Laura Pearl Wamego krcf@wamego.net

Kansas Sampler Foundation Marci Penner Inman marci@kansassampler.org

Fresh Seven Coffee Heidi Plumb St. Francis info@freshsevencoffee.com

Sherman Co. Convention & Visitors Bureau Donna Price Goodland cvb@goodlandnet.com

Abilene CVB Glenda Purkis Abilene director@abilenecityhall.com

Small World Gallery Kathy Richardson Lindsborg kmrichardson@mac.com

Kansas Humanities Council Murl Riedel Topeka murl@kansashumanities.org

Clearwater Community Center Pamela Riggs Clearwater commcenter@sktc.net

KS Department of Commerce/KansasWorks Debra Rodenbaugh-Schaub Manhattan drodenbaugh@kansasworks.com

Kansas Department of Agriculture Julie Roller Manhattan julie.roller@kda.ks.gov

Jewell County Community Development Jenny Russell Courtland jccda@nckcn.com

Chisholm Trail 150 Labor Day 2016 & 17 Celebration Deb Sanders Chapman Innkeeper@windmillinnbb.com

Lucas Chamber of Commerce Lynn Schneider Lucas Lynnsglassworks@yahoo.com
The Red Rock Guest Ranch Luke Schreiber Soldier luke.sc2y@gmail.com

Central Brochure Distribution Ruben Schuckman Hays kscbd@outlook.com

Hodgeman County Economic Development Lea Ann Seiler Jetmore hodgeman1@unitedwireless.com

Ottawa Main Street Association Becci Shisler Ottawa ottawamainstreetdirector@yahoo.com

ottawa main street association Stanley Shisler Ottawa rebeccashisler@yahoo.com

First Generation Video Martha Slater Farrell Towanda martha@fgvideo.com

KDWPT Richard Smalley Topeka richard.smalley@travelks.com
Pioneer Bluffs Lynn Smith Matfield Green lynn@pioneerbluffs.org

Newton Convention & Visitors Bureau Melody Spurney Newton mspurney@newtonkansas.com

Marysville Chamber of Commerce Brenda Staggenborg Marysville info@visitmarysvilleks.org

Arvonia Historic Preservation Society Stephanie Stephens Osage City wrsslh@hotmail.com

Southern Kansas Telephone Lonnie Stieben Clearwater lonnie.stieben@sktcompanies.com

Smith Co. CVB and U.S. Center Foundation Cindy Stones Lebanon jacinta@ruraltel.net

KDWPT Sue Stringer Topeka sue.stringer@travelks.com

National Orphan Train Museum Sue Sutton Concordia babyitch@nckn.com

US 36 Highway Association, Inc. Taryn Taylor Phillipsburg tarynrtaylor@gmail.com

St. Marys Chamber of Commerce Joe Thomas St Marys jthomas@smsb.org

Bob Topping Lawrence bjtopping@sbcglobal.net

Threads/Picture This Fran Trost Concordia ftrost@att.net

Kansas State Research and Extension: 4-H Nicolette Unruh Russell nunruh@ksu.edu
Vogel Design David Vogel Hillsboro hello@davidbvogel.com

Kansas Humanities Council Leslie VonHolten Topeka leslie@kansashumanities.org

Southern Kansas Telephone Co, Inc Elaine Webb Clearwater elaine.webb@sktcompanies.com

City of Concordia Marsha Wentz Concordia marshawentz@nckcn.com

Winfield Area Chamber of Commerce/Convention & Tourism Sarah Werner Winfield ceo@winfieldpartners.org

Garnett Community Development and Tourism Susan Wettstein Garnett susan@garnettks.net

Project Central Shari Wilson Kansas City shari@projcentral.co

Sherman Co. Convention & Visitors Bureau Roxie Yonkey Goodland roxie@st-tel.net

Trego County Economic Development Jody Zeman WaKeeney tregocoed@ruraltel.net


